ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6246

INSTITUTION NAME: U & V SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

6246-1T-6-8735 WANIYA KAMRAN
6246-IT-7-8699 EBAD-UR-REHMAN
6246-1T-8-8700 LAIBA KAMRAN
6246-IT-8-8701 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN LATIF

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
IFTIKHAR AHMED BHATTI
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD LATIF

6246-IT-8-8702 MUHAMMAD MAHAD BABAR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

6246-IT-8-8703 SYEDA RAMEESHA ALI
6246-1T-8-8704 MUHAMMAD BILAL SHEIKH
6246-IT-8-8705 AYESHA KHAN
6246-1T-9-8706 MURTAZA AHMED

6246-IT-9-8707 MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN
SULTANI

6246-1T-9-8730 RANA SAMEER SAMI
6246-IT-10-8732 DANISH RIZWAN
6246-1T-10-8734 SHEIKH AHMED AZIZ

BABAR

SYED ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJID SHEIKH
DILAWER MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD MASOOD
AHMED SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD SAJID SULTANI

SAMIULLAH
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
SHEIKH ABDUL SAMAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

6

7
8
8
8

O 00 00 o

10
10

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90

90

90
90
90

82
34
30
27
31

27
30
30
30

30

30
29
30

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

91.11%
37.78%
33.33%
30.00%
34.44%

30.00%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

32.22%

33.33%
13

Page 1of1



